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Aurecon Australasia Pty Ltd
Level 8                                                                   
850 Collins Street                                          
Docklands Victoria 3008

54 005 139 873 Adam Anderson P: 07 3173 8676                            
M: 0419 579 540

Aurecon.defence@aurecongroup.com 
Adam.Anderson@aurecongroup.com

EMM Consulting Pty Limited
Suite 2.04                                       
15 London Circuit 
Canberra ACT 2600

28 141 736 558 Dr Susan Lampard M: 0439 899 078
P: 02 9493 9500

slampard@emmconsulting.com.au
info@emmconsulting.com.au 

Jacobs Group (Australia) Pty Ltd
Level 11                                                                
452 Flinders Street                                    
Melbourne VIC 3000

37 001 024 095 Mirsad Abdic M: 0488 414 345 
P: 08 8245 5337

DIP.EHEE@jacobs.com 
mirsad.abdic@jacobs.com

Tetra Tech Services Joint Venture

Tetra Tech Coffey Pty Ltd         
Coffey Environments Australia Pty Ltd          
Eco Logical Australia Pty Ltd                           
and NDY Management Pty Ltd                       

Level 11                                                         
2 Riverside Quay                                                                
Southbank, VIC 3006

55 139 460 521
65 140 765 902
87 096 512 088                            
29 003 234 571

Monika Janiak 
P: 03 9290 7091 
M: 0425 843 058 monika.janiak@tetratech.com                                        

AU.DIP.DEHP-ELA@tetratech.com

Umwelt (Australia) Pty Ltd 75 York Street                                                       
Teralba NSW 2284 18 059 519 041 Damien Jones M: 0458 987 836 Defence@umwelt.com.au 

djones@umwelt.com.au
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